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Sunflowers Cafe Catering Menu

https://menuweb.menu
21 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, United States
+16035933303 - http://www.sunflowerscatering.com/

The menu for Sunflowers Cafe Catering from Jaffrey is currently unavailable. On our website, you can find a
comprehensive selection of other menus from Jaffrey.
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Sunflowers Cafe Catering Menu

Bagels

BACON DADDY

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Side Dishes

EGGS ANY STYLE*

Drinks

GRAND MARNIER MIMOSA

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces
RANCH

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Beverages

GRAND MARNIER

$9.4

$10.6

$8.2

$10.6

$4.7

$7.0

$9.4

$10.6

$14.1

$10.6

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Soups & Starters

CHOWDERS & STEWS

Add-Ons

BLEU CHEESE

Hot Dishes

EGGS ANY STYLE

Modifiers

SESAME GINGER

Popular Items
LARGE PANCAKE

Plates
TODAY'S QUICHE

Omelets

FRESH HERB OMELET

3-Egg Omelets

EGG WHITE OMELET

Eggs Benedict

IRISH BENEDICT

Eggs & Omelets

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT*

$10.6

$5.9

$9.4

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$11.1

$10.6
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Omelet

COUNTRY OMELETTE $10.6
Sweet & Savory

GOAT CHEESE OMELET $11.1
Wine By The Bottle
PROSECCO SPLIT $10.6
Eggs N Things

PROVENCAL BENEDICT $11.7
Pb's Best Benedicts
CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $12.3

Dressing Selections

FAT-FREE RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

Gluten-Free Dressings

MAPLE VINAIGRETTE

Your Choice Of Dressings

RUSSIAN

Belly Up

ABSOLUT MARY $10.0

"Les Galettes" - Les
Galettes du Terroir

ALEXIS $8.2

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP $9.4

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $10.6
Eggs And Omelets From
Our Grill

MEXICAN OMELET $11.1
Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.1
BAKED FRENCH ONION $5.3
Breakfast

CHORIZO OMELETTE $11.1
KEY WEST BENEDICT $16.4
Starters

STEAK'N EGGS* $16.4
EGGS SUNFLOWERS $11.1
Main

GREEK OMELET $11.1
ITALIAN BENEDICT $11.7

Dressing Choices
SUNFLOWERS HOUSE DRESSING

FAT-FREE SUN-DRIED TOMATO BASIL
VINAIGRETTE
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Sunday Brunch
BIG DADDY BLOODY MARY
FLOWERING MIMOSA
SUNFLOWERS MIMOSA

Entrées

BAKED BRIE

SMOKED SALMON OMELET
CRAB CAKES (2)
BACON-WRAPPED SCALLOPS

Salads

PEAR SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
WEDGE OF ICEBERG
GAP MOUNTAIN BLUE

$11.1
$9.4
$8.8

$12.9
$11.7
$14.1
$16.4

$9.4
$7.0
$8.2
$10.0
$11.1
$10.0

NEW HAMPSHIRE SALAD

$10.0

Sunflowers Cafe Catering

21 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-
19:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-19:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-19:00
Sunday 10:00-14:00
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