

https://menuweb.menu 21 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, United States +16035933303 - http://www.sunflowerscatering.com/



Bagels BACON DADDY	\$9.4	Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$10.6
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$10.6	Soups & Starters CHOWDERS & STEWS	\$5.9
Side Dishes		Add-Ons	
EGGS ANY STYLE*	\$8.2	BLEU CHEESE	
Drinks		Hot Dishes	
GRAND MARNIER MIMOSA	\$10.6	EGGS ANY STYLE	\$9.4
Chicken		Modifiers	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$4.7	SESAME GINGER	
Sauces		Popular Items	
RANCH		LARGE PANCAKE	\$10.0
Fish		Plates	
SMOKED SALMON	\$7.0	TODAY'S QUICHE	\$10.0
Cocktails		Omelets	
BLOODY MARY	\$9.4	FRESH HERB OMELET	\$10.0
Omelettes		3-Egg Omelets	
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$10.6	EGG WHITE OMELET	
Appetizers		Eggs Benedict	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$14.1	IRISH BENEDICT	\$11.1
Beverages		Eggs & Omelets	
GRAND MARNIER	\$10.6	TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT*	\$10.6

Omelet		Ingredients Used	
COUNTRY OMELETTE	\$10.6	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.4
Sweet & Savory GOAT CHEESE OMELET	\$11.1	Hearty Breakfast - And Omelettes	Eggs
Wine By The Bottle		VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$10.6
PROSECCO SPLIT	\$10.6	Eggs And Omelets From Our Grill	
Eggs N Things PROVENCAL BENEDICT	\$11.7	MEXICAN OMELET	\$11.1
Pb's Best Benedicts		Soups	
CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$12.3	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.1
CALII ORNIA BENEDICI	Ψ12.3	BAKED FRENCH ONION	\$5.3
Dressing Selections			
Dressing Selections		Breakfast	
Dressing Selections FAT-FREE RASPBERRY VINAIGRET	TTE	Breakfast CHORIZO OMELETTE	\$11.1
•			\$11.1 \$16.4
FAT-FREE RASPBERRY VINAIGRE		CHORIZO OMELETTE	·
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE	\$	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT	·
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress	\$	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters	\$16.4
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress RUSSIAN	\$	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters STEAK'N EGGS*	\$16.4 \$16.4
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress	\$	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters STEAK'N EGGS* EGGS SUNFLOWERS	\$16.4 \$16.4
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress RUSSIAN	\$	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters STEAK'N EGGS* EGGS SUNFLOWERS Main	\$16.4 \$16.4 \$11.1
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress RUSSIAN Belly Up ABSOLUT MARY "Les Galettes" - Les	ings	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters STEAK'N EGGS* EGGS SUNFLOWERS Main GREEK OMELET	\$16.4 \$16.4 \$11.1
Gluten-Free Dressings MAPLE VINAIGRETTE Your Choice Of Dress RUSSIAN Belly Up ABSOLUT MARY	ings	CHORIZO OMELETTE KEY WEST BENEDICT Starters STEAK'N EGGS* EGGS SUNFLOWERS Main GREEK OMELET ITALIAN BENEDICT	\$16.4 \$16.4 \$11.1 \$11.7

VINAIGRETTE

ITALIAN

Restaurant Category

Sunday Brunch		NEW HAMPSHIRE SALAD	\$10.0
BIG DADDY BLOODY MARY	\$11.1		
FLOWERING MIMOSA	\$9.4		
SUNFLOWERS MIMOSA	\$8.8		
Entrées			
BAKED BRIE	\$12.9		
SMOKED SALMON OMELET	\$11.7		
CRAB CAKES (2)	\$14.1		
BACON-WRAPPED SCALLOPS	\$16.4		
Salads			
PEAR SALAD	\$9.4		
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0		
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.2		
GREEK SALAD	\$10.0		
WEDGE OF ICEBERG	\$11.1		
GAP MOUNTAIN BLUE	\$10.0		

Sunflowers Cafe Catering

21 Main St, Jaffrey, NH, 03452, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-

19:00

Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-19:00 Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-19:00

Sunday 10:00-14:00

Made with Menu

